Kreisliga Gruppe B

Luftpistole

2018
| 1. Wettkampf KW 43/29.10.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Sulzfeld - 1l gegen SV Waibstadt - 1l 0 : 2 1 2
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen SV Elsenz - | 2 : 0 3 0
SV Steinsfurt - | gegen KKS Reihen - I 2 : 0 2 1
SGi Reichartshausen - I Wettkampffrei
| 2. Wettkampf KW 45/12.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Waibstadt - Il gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - 1l 0 : 0 0 0
SGi Reichartshausen - I gegen SV Steinsfurt - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Reihen - I Wettkampffrei
| 3. Wettkampf KW 47/ 25.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Reihen - I gegen SV Elsenz - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - Il gegen SGi Reichartshausen - 1| 0 : 0 0 0
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen KKS Sulzfeld - 11 0 : 0 0 0
SV Steinsfurt - | Wettkampffrei
| 4, Wettkampf KW 49 /10.12.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Steinsfurt - | gegen SV Waibstadt - 1l 0 : 0 0 0
SGi Reichartshausen - lI gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - Il gegen KKS Reihen - I 0 : 0 0 0
SV Elsenz - | Wettkampffrei
| 5. Wettkampf KW 01/07.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - | gegen SV Steinsfurt - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Reihen - I gegen SV Waibstadt - Il 0 : 0 0 0
SGi Reichartshausen - lI gegen KKS Sulzfeld - 1l 0 : 0 0 0
SGes. Sinsheim - | Wettkampffrei
| 6. Wettkampf KW 03 /21.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Elsenz - | gegen SGi Reichartshausen - I 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - 1l gegen SV Steinsfurt - | 0 : 0 0 0
SGes. Sinsheim - | gegen KKS Reihen - I 0 : 0 0 0
SV Waibstadt - Il Wettkampffrei
| 7. Wettkampf KW 05 / 04.02.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Waibstadt - Il gegen SV Elsenz - | 0 : 0 0 0
SV Steinsfurt - | gegen SGes. Sinsheim - | 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Reihen - 11 gegen SGi Reichartshausen - 1l 0 : 0 0 0
KKS Sulzfeld - 1l Wettkampffrei


Daniel
Hervorheben


~NoO o~ wWwNBE

WN -

g

wWN B~ O

Kreisliga Gruppe B

Luftpistole
2018

Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SGes. Sinsheim - | 0 3 0 2 0
SV Waibstadt - Il 0 2 1 2 0
SV Steinsfurt - | 0 2 1 2 0
KKS Sulzfeld - 1I 0 1 2 0 2
KKS Reihen - I 0 1 2 0 2
SV Elsenz - | 0 0 3 0 2
SGi Reichartshausen - I 0 0 0 0 0
1. Wettkampftermin KW 43/29.10.2017
KKS Sulzfeld - II SV Waibstadt - II

Czemmel, Harald
Kubbert, Gerson
Wesolowski, Torsten

SGes. Sinsheim - |
Dries, Mathias

Johannes, Gerd
Braun, Jurgen

SV Steinsfurt - |

Brenner, Marcel
Karolus, Michael
Gohner, Sven

Stechen Pos. 2, 10

323
337
314
974

320
337
306
963

315
333
334
982

Seidel, Kai-Dieter
Bohn, Gerhard
Bauknechnt, Anne Katrin

SV Elsenz - |
Walter, Markus

Renz, Armin
Neff, Reiner

KKS Reihen - I

Mursa, Werner
Kristen, Werner
Uhler, Glnter

Stechen Pos. 2, 7

342

334

329
1005

317
315
301
933

358
333
306
997



Daniel
Hervorheben

Daniel
Hervorheben

Daniel
Hervorheben


