## 2018

1 Wottkampf		KW 43 / 29.10.2017	Monno	o hofto	nunleta	Ein	===	1//0
1. Wettkampf			•	cnarts	punkte		zelpur	
KKS Sulzfeld - II	gegen	SV Waibstadt - II	0	:	2	1	•	2
SGes. Sinsheim - I  SV Steinsfurt - I	gegen	SV Elsenz - I  KKS Reihen - II	2 <mark>2</mark>	:	0 <mark>0</mark>	3 <mark>2</mark>	•	0
SGi Reichartshausen - II	gegen	Wettkampffrei	2	•	U	2	•	•
301 Neichartshausen - II		Wettkampmei						
2. Wettkampf		KW 45 / 12.11.2017	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpur	ıkte
SV Waibstadt - II	gegen	SGes. Sinsheim - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
SV Elsenz - I	gegen	KKS Sulzfeld - II	0	:	0	0	:	0
SGi Reichartshausen - II	gegen	SV Steinsfurt - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
KKS Reihen - II		Wettkampffrei						
3. Wettkampf		KW 47 / 25.11.2017	Mannschaftspunkte		Einzelpunkte			
KKS Reihen - II	gegen	SV Elsenz - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
SV Waibstadt - II	gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - II	0	:	0	0	:	0
SGes. Sinsheim - I	gegen	KKS Sulzfeld - II	0	:	0	0	:	0
SV Steinsfurt - I		Wettkampffrei						
4. Wettkampf		KW 49 / 10.12.2017	Monne	ohofto	punkte	Einzelpunkte		akto.
SV Steinsfurt - I	gogon	SV Waibstadt - II	0 ( )		0	0	zeipui	<u> </u>
SGi Reichartshausen - II	gegen	SGes. Sinsheim - I	0		0	0	•	0
KKS Sulzfeld - II	gegen	KKS Reihen - II	0		0	0	•	0
SV Elsenz - I	gegen	Wettkampffrei	U	•	U	U	•	U
		1/11/04 / 07/04/0040	T					
5. Wettkampf		KW 01 / 07.01.2018		chafts	punkte		zelpur	
SV Elsenz - I	gegen	SV Steinsfurt - I	0	:	0	0	:	0
KKS Reihen - II	gegen	SV Waibstadt - II	0	:	0	0	•	0
SGi Reichartshausen - II	gegen	KKS Sulzfeld - II	0	:	0	0	:	0
SGes. Sinsheim - I		Wettkampffrei						
			Mannschaftspunkte		Einzelpunkte			
6. Wettkampf		KW 03 / 21.01.2018	Manns	chafts	punkte	Ein	zelpur	
6. Wettkampf SV Elsenz - I	gegen	KW 03 / 21.01.2018 SGi Reichartshausen - II	Manns 0	chafts :	punkte 0	<u>Ein.</u> 0	zelpur :	0
	gegen gegen		•	chafts : :			zelpur : :	
SV Elsenz - I		SGi Reichartshausen - II	0	chafts : :	0	0	<u>zelpur</u> : : :	0
SV Elsenz - I KKS Sulzfeld - II	gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - II SV Steinsfurt - I	0	chafts : :	0	0	zelpur : : :	0 0
SV Elsenz - I KKS Sulzfeld - II SGes. Sinsheim - I SV Waibstadt - II	gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - II SV Steinsfurt - I KKS Reihen - II Wettkampffrei	0 0 0	: :	0 0 0	0 0 0	: :	0 0 0
SV Elsenz - I KKS Sulzfeld - II SGes. Sinsheim - I	gegen gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - II SV Steinsfurt - I KKS Reihen - II	0 0 0 <i>Manns</i>	: :	0 0 0	0 0 0	zelpur : : : zelpur	0 0 0
SV Elsenz - I KKS Sulzfeld - II SGes. Sinsheim - I SV Waibstadt - II	gegen gegen gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - II SV Steinsfurt - I KKS Reihen - II Wettkampffrei	0 0 0	: :	0 0 0	0 0 0	: :	0 0 0
SV Elsenz - I KKS Sulzfeld - II SGes. Sinsheim - I SV Waibstadt - II  7. Wettkampf SV Waibstadt - II	gegen gegen	SGi Reichartshausen - II SV Steinsfurt - I KKS Reihen - II Wettkampffrei KW 05 / 04.02.2018 SV Elsenz - I	0 0 0 <i>Manns</i>	: :	0 0 0 0 punkte	0 0 0 <i>Ein.</i>	: :	0 0 0

## Kreisliga Gruppe B Luftpistole 2018

Stechen Pos. 2, 10

		_	Einzelpunkte			Mann	Mannschaftspunkte			
	Verein	WK	+		-	+		-		
1	SGes. Sinsheim - I	0	3	:	0	2	•	0		
2	SV Waibstadt - II	0	2	:	1	2	:	0		
3	SV Steinsfurt - I	0	2	:	1	2	:	0		
4	KKS Sulzfeld - II	0	1	:	2	0	:	2		
5	KKS Reihen - II	0	1		2	0		2		
6	SV Elsenz - I	0	0	:	3	0	:	2		
7	SGi Reichartshausen - II	0	0	:	0	0	:	0		

6	SV Elsenz - I	0	0	:	3	0	:	2		
7	SGi Reichartshausen - II	0	0	:	0	0	:	0		
Pos. 1 2 3	1. Wettkampftermin  KKS Sulzfeld - II  Czemmel, Harald Kubbert, Gerson Wesolowski, Torsten	-	SV Waibstadt - II  Seidel, Kai-Dieter Bohn, Gerhard Bauknechnt, Anne Katrin				342 334 329 1005			
Pos. 1 2 3	SGes. Sinsheim - I  Dries, Mathias Johannes, Gerd Braun, Jürgen	320 337 306 963		SV Els Walter, Renz, Neff, R	, Markus Armin			317 315 301 933		
Pos. 1 2 3	SV Steinsfurt - I  Brenner, Marcel  Karolus, Michael  Göhner, Sven	315 333 334 982		Mursa,	eihen - II) Werner , Werner Günter			358 333 306 997		

Stechen Pos. 2, 7